
Name Email Address Department
Mtoke, Msuke msuke.mtoka@aku.edu Administration - FAS
Kiwia, Rickyo rickyo.kiwia@aku.edu Administration - IED
Ngila, Jackson jackson.ngila@aku.edu AKU Finance
Odera, Christopher christopher.odera@aku.edu AKU Finance
Aloo, Benard benard.aloo@aku.edu AKUH(ON) Medicine
May, Beatrice beatrice.may@aku.edu ANS Administration
Mutwiri, Bernard bernard.mutwiri@aku.edu ANS Programmes
Elias, Simiat simiat.elias@aku.edu Biomedical Sciences - E
Bikeri, Catherine catherine.bikeri@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Ciru, Kamanda kamanda.ciru@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Haji, Zahra zahra.haji@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Kamau, Lucy lucy.kamau@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Karanja, Mary mary.karanja@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Khakali, Linda linda.khakali@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Liposhe, Leonard leonard.liposhe@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Maina, Rachel rachel.maina@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Mwema, Rehema rehema.mwema@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Njogu, Nyambura nyambura.njogu@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Gichuru, Stella stella.gichuru@aku.edu Dean's Office, MedC
Rono, Emma emma.rono@aku.edu Dean's Office, MedC
Mithika, Jotham jotham.mithika@aku.edu Dean's Office, SON
Ndungu, Miriam Wambui miriam.ndungu@aku.edu Department of Anaesthesia
Munyi, Annrita annrita.munyi@aku.edu Department of Hemato/Oncology
Mutungi, Katu katu.mutungi@aku.edu Department of Hemato/Oncology
Shamshudin, Aisleen aisleen.shamshudin@aku.edu Department of Hemato/Oncology
Kibwage, Haron haron.kibwage@aku.edu Department of Medicine
Kunyiha, Nancy nancy.kunyiha@aku.edu Department of Medicine
Mbithi, Annastacia annastacia.mbithi@aku.edu Department of Medicine
Muchai, Betty betty.muchai@aku.edu Department of Medicine
Munyare, Ann ann.munyare@aku.edu Department of Medicine
Aduol, Audrey audrey.aduol@aku.edu Department of Obs and Gynae
Mugo, Agnes agnes.mugo@aku.edu Department of Obs and Gynae
Chomba, Dorothy dorothy.chomba@aku.edu Department of Paediatrics
Macharia, William william.macharia@aku.edu Department of Paediatrics
Mureithi, Pauline pauline.mureithi@aku.edu Department of Paediatrics
Mutua, Caroline caroline.mutua@aku.edu Department of Paediatrics
Mutuku, Angela angela.mutuku@aku.edu Department of Pathology
Ngundo, Veronica veronica.ngundo@aku.edu Department of Pathology
Onyango, Stanley stanley.onyango@aku.edu Department of Pathology
Owino, Maxwel maxwel.owino@aku.edu Department of Pathology
khamali, Evelyne evelyne.khamali@aku.edu Department of Radiology
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Mayienga, Millicent millicent.mayienga@aku.edu Department of Surgery
Malonza, Miriam miriam.malonza@aku.edu Dept of Family Medicine
Mohamoud, Gulnaz gulnaz.mohamoud@aku.edu Dept of Family Medicine
Shabani, Jacob jacob.shabani@aku.edu Dept of Family Medicine
Karimi, Noureen noureen.karimi@aku.edu Dept.of Hemato/Oncology-E
Mogere, Clare clare.mogere@aku.edu GSMC
Owilla, Hesbon hesbon.owilla@aku.edu GSMC
angwenyi, Vibian vibian.angwenyi@aku.edu IHD Office
Asige, Lorraine Lorraine.Asige@aku.edu IHD Office
Dzombo, Judith Tumaini judith.dzombo@aku.edu IHD Office
Kabue, Margaret margaret.kabue@aku.edu IHD Office
Kachama, Moses moses.kachama@aku.edu IHD Office
marangu, Joyce joyce.marangu@aku.edu IHD Office
Mkubwa, Beatrice beatrice.mkubwa@aku.edu IHD Office
Muthoni, Caroline caroline.muthoni@aku.edu IHD Office
Mutiku, Moreen moreen.mutiku@aku.edu IHD Office
Nguti, Roselyne roselyne.nguti@aku.edu IHD Office
Nzivo, Patrick Mwangala patrick.nzivo@aku.edu IHD Office
odero, Sabina sabina.odero@aku.edu IHD Office
Peter, Esther esther.peter@aku.edu IHD Office
Rabok, Daniel daniel.rabok@aku.edu IHD Office
Wanami, Moses moses.wanami@aku.edu IHD Office
Sossion, Rosemary Rosemary.Sossion@aku.edu Legal - AKU
Oganga, Clara clara.oganga@aku.edu Medical Education Office
Alungata Iseme, Rosebella rosebella.ondiek@aku.edu Population Health
Mwangi, Muthoni muthoni.mwangi@aku.edu Population Health
Nyambura, Evalyne evalyne.mathu@aku.edu Population Health
Rianga, Roselyter roselyter.rianga@aku.edu Population Health
Gichobi, Nancy nancy.gichobi@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Hanselmann, Margrette margrette.hanselmann@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Kavengi, Joycelyn joycelyn.kathembe@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Kibara, Irene irene.kibara@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Kizidio, Josephine josephine.kizidio@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Langat, Evaline evaline.langat@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Matheka, Norah norah.matheka@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Mwashigadi, Grace grace.mwashigadi@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Nyaga, Lucy lucy.nyaga@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Wairimu, Grace grace.wairimu@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Rarieya, Jane jane.rarieya@aku.edu Provosts Office
Sibuma, Mwanaarab Rajab mwanaarab.sibuma@aku.edu Research - PGME
Kimaita, Christine christine.kimaita@aku.edu Research Office
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Mutua, Mary mary.mutua@aku.edu Research Office


